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Rotorua

Childcare Centre Inc

Starting from 3 March 2025

Fee Schedule

Under 3 Fees Over 3 Fees
Parent
Daily Fee
Number of Parent Number of 20+ hrs/wk or
Days Daily fee Days 6+hrs/day
1 Day $45.46 1 Day $25.39
2 Days $84.64 2 Days $48.71
3 Days $126.32 3 Days $§70.97
4 Days $167.98 4 Days $94.38
5 Days $195.31 5 Days $117.21

Fees are to be paid by automatic payment one week in advance

Account name:

Rotorua Childcare Centre Inc

ANZ Bank account: 06 0413 0138956 00

Two weeks notice is required, if you wish to remove your child from the centre.

Late Collection Fee: $10 per 5 minutes after 5.30pm.
Over 3 fees include higher ratio of staff:child, food, sunblock, trips and

outings.

Schedule update to start from Monday the 3rd March 2025




